
Maverick 70” LED Ceiling Fan

Diameter: 70”
Weight: 13.2 Pounds
Number of Speeds: 6
Reverse Switch: Remote Controlled
Rev. Switch Location: Remote Transmitter
Motor Size: 85 x 28
Diameter of Housing: 6.8
Lead Wire Length: 78”
Uplight Included: No
Light Kit Included: Yes
Remote Included: Hand Remote
Location of Receiver: Canopy
Bulbs: 1 - LEDIntegrated Array 18.0w Max. 120v included 

• This product may be mounted on a sloped ceiling
• This product is dimmable
• This fan comes with a light kit. 
• Includes a green, energy-efficient DC motor
• Specialty carved wood blades included
• ENERGY STAR Qualified
• The advanced LED technology is carefully designed and 

selected to consist of the highest quality LED chipstes for 
superior performance and reliability

• Remote included for easy operation
• This product complies with TSCA Title VI
• Integrated LED fixtures that meet the high efficacy LED 

standards set forth in Title 24 and are listed in the Cali-
fornia Energy Commission Appliance database

Material List
1 Body - Steel
3 Blade - Hand Carved Wood

Safety Listing
Safety Listed for Damp Locations

Mounting Options
Mounting Type: Downrod (Included)
Downrod Length: 6.0
Downrod Diameter: 0.5
Overall Height: 13.8
Blade to Ceiling: 12.8
Min. Ceiling Height: 8.07
Canopy Style: Downrod
Canopy Diameter: 6.0

Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details
Part: Shade
Material: Glass
Quantity: 1
Height: 1.62
Diameter: 6.88

Blade Details
Diameter: 70
Included: Yes
RPM Hi: 108.0
CFM Hi: 7336.0
Watts Hi: 22.1
Amps Hi: 0.33
RPM Low: 60.0
CFM Low: 4365.0
Watts Low: 5.1
Amps Low: 0.1



Diameter: 70”
Weight: 13.2 Pounds
Number of Speeds: 6
Reverse Switch: Remote Controlled
Rev. Switch Location: Remote Transmitter
Motor Size: 85 x 28
Diameter of Housing: 6.8
Lead Wire Length: 78”
Uplight Included: No
Light Kit Included: Yes
Remote Included: Hand Remote
Location of Receiver: Canopy
Bulbs: 1 - LEDIntegrated Array 18.0w Max. 120v included 

• This product may be mounted on a sloped ceiling
• This product is dimmable
• This fan comes with a light kit. 
• Includes a green, energy-efficient DC motor
• Specialty carved wood blades included
• ENERGY STAR Qualified
• The advanced LED technology is carefully designed and 

selected to consist of the highest quality LED chipstes for 
superior performance and reliability

• Remote included for easy operation
• This product complies with TSCA Title VI
• Integrated LED fixtures that meet the high efficacy LED 

standards set forth in Title 24 and are listed in the Cali-
fornia Energy Commission Appliance database

Material List
1 Body - Steel
3 Blade - Hand Carved Wood

Safety Listing
Safety Listed for Damp Locations

Mounting Options
Mounting Type: Downrod (Included)
Downrod Length: 6.0
Downrod Diameter: 0.5
Overall Height: 13.8
Blade to Ceiling: 12.8
Min. Ceiling Height: 8.07
Canopy Style: Downrod
Canopy Diameter: 6.0

Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details
Part: Shade
Material: Glass
Quantity: 1
Height: 1.62
Diameter: 6.88

Blade Details
Diameter: 70
Included: Yes
RPM Hi: 108.0
CFM Hi: 7336.0
Watts Hi: 22.1
Amps Hi: 0.33
RPM Low: 60.0
CFM Low: 4365.0
Watts Low: 5.1
Amps Low: 0.1

Shipping Information

Package Type        Product #         Quantity        UPC        Length    Width    Height    Cube    Weight   Frt Class   UPS Ship 

014817590203Individual

NJ Pallet

NV Pallet

3MAVR70AGPD 1

25

25

38

48

48

10.75

40

40

13

70

70

3.07

77.78

77.78

18.3

457

457

110 Yes

No

No


