STOFFER HOME



Maverick 70" LED Ceiling Fan

Diameter: 70"
Weight: 13.2 Pounds
Number of Speeds: 6
Reverse Switch: Remote Controlled
Rev. Switch Location: Remote Transmitter
Motor Size: 85 x 28
Diameter of Housing: 6.8
Lead Wire Length: 78"
Uplight Included: No
Light Kit Included: No
Light Kit Included: Yes
Remote Included: Hand Remote
Location of Receiver: Canopy
Bulbs: 1 - LEDIntegrated Array 18.0w Max. 120v included

- This product may be mounted on a sloped ceiling
- This product is dimmable
- This fan comes with a light kit.
- Includes a green, energy-efficient DC motor
- Specialty carved wood blades included
- ENERGY STAR Qualified
- The advanced LED technology is carefully designed and selected to consist of the highest quality LED chipstes for superior performance and reliability
- Remote included for easy operation
- This product complies with TSCA Title VI
- Integrated LED fixtures that meet the high efficacy LED standards set forth in Title 24 and are listed in the California Energy Commission Appliance database

Material List

1 Body - Steel 3 Blade - Hand Carved Wood

Safety Listing

Safety Listed for Damp Locations



Shipping Information

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt Class	UPS Ship
Individual	3MAVR70AGPD	1	014817590203	38	10.75	13	3.07	18.3	110	Yes
NJ Pallet		25		48	40	70	77.78	457		No
NV Pallet		25		48	40	70	77.78	457		No

Mounting Options

Mounting Type: Downrod (Included) Downrod Length: 6.0 Downrod Diameter: 0.5 Overall Height: 13.8 Blade to Ceiling: 12.8 Min. Ceiling Height: 8.07 Canopy Style: Downrod Canopy Diameter: 6.0

Shade/Glass/Diffuser Details

Part: Shade Material: Glass Quantity: 1 Height: 1.62 Diameter: 6.88

Blade Details

Diameter: 70 Included: Yes RPM Hi: 108.0 CFM Hi: 7336.0 Watts Hi: 22.1 Amps Hi: 0.33 RPM Low: 60.0 CFM Low: 4365.0 Watts Low: 5.1 Amps Low: 0.1